
 

 

INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL CHARITY BAZAAR 2024 
Vienna 

Sign Up Sheet – Danube International School Vienna 
Friday November 29 and,  

 Saturday November 30, 2024 

 
No  NAME TELEPHONE NO. EMAIL AVAILABILITY AVAILABILITY 
 Friday, 29 November Saturday 30 November 

10.00-13.00 13.00-16.00 09.30–13.30 13.30-17.30 
1 Lucas Fröschl NIne +43 67763207326 lnine@danubestudent.com    yes  

2 Faye-Lizane Rock +43 67761500690 frock@danubestudent.com   no no yes no 

3 Romy-Zoe Rock  +43 67761500753 rrock@danubestudent.com  no no yes no 

4 Daria Kovalenko +380 97 282 69 39 dkovalenko@danubestudent.co
m  

no no yes no 

5 Chengyuan (Selina) 
Qiu 

+43 6609380562 cqiu@danubestudent.com  no no yes no 

6  Ethiopia legerer  +4368110438122 Elegerer@danubestudent.com  no no yes no 

7 Wooyoung Soh +43 67762812690 wsoh@danubestudent.com  no no yes no 

8 Gyumin Park +43 067761482458 gpark1@danubestudent.com  no no yes no 

9 Yara Aziz 
 

+43 68110797705 yaziz@danubestudent.com  no no yes no 

10  
 

      

11          

12 Lili Shalolashvili +43 660 2777888 lshalolshvili@danubestudent.co
m  

no no yes no 
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13 Millie Babaeva +43 66565788400 ebabaeva@danubestudent.com yes yes no no 

14 Dominik Beck +43 69911029524 dbeck@danubestudent.com yes    

15 Evelina Korenna  +436609641441 ekorenna@danubestudent.com yes yes no no 

16 Wenhao Qiu  wqiu@danubestudent.com no no Yes  no 

17 Jon Thiessen +1 4692680085 jthiessen@danubestudent.com no no Yes no 

18        

19        

20        

 


